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02:54 Tiffany Smith
02:56 Michael Benedict
02:59 Angela Merritt
03:04 Tracy Benedict
03:05 Michael Carraway
03:07 Michelle Brinton
03:15 Jerry R. Brown
03:19 Ashley Manning
03:22 Candi W. Burgess

Moon
Dixie

T

- 150’'s Secoﬁﬁd Lbop

¢ &hF"’“Sh

03/30/2024 HaIIeIujah Ride IDR/25/50
162 Hunt Trace, Camden Hunt Country, Camden, SC
RM: Lucie Hancock, 803-428-3924, (ridinggranny@gmail.com)
Control Judges: Amy Spies, Vicky Bochynek, Duane Barnett
Photographer: Hanna Bartnick at Feralphotography.net

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS!
Congratulations to all who completed, especially our SEDRA Members
25 Limited Distance Miles, 32 starting, 26 finishing. Pulls:1 L, 4 Rider Option, 1 Over Time

Pheonix
Evanessence BC

Express

Comet CS

RB Djusta Blastt
Jerrybee
Wesley

Scout

03:22 Dean Jackson Indy Bars Velvet
03:32 Joe Stump Lapcos Lets Dance
03:41 Hannah Turner ~ Sandy

03:47 Kim Little

Picaro de Presto

14 03:48 Taryn Daley
15 03:48 Angie Lindberg

A Traditional Mover
DC Ginger Zee

16 03:51 Summer Rae Irons MBA Miss Desert Fox

17 03:51 Terra Eaterling ~ Dancer

18 03:59 Mary Oliphant Syda

19 04:01 Elicia Kamberg KB Sharif Fahim

20 04:02 Melissa Abbott ~ EOT Saga Batal

21 04:04 Patti Goodson Derby

22 04:39 Patricia Clark Miss Independence
23 04:40 Kristina Jay Asher

24 04:54 Arden Tabony PW September Hero+/
25 04:54 Patsy Gowen Atlaas

26 05:00 Nancy Bohman

50 Endurance Miles, 40 starting, 36 finishing. Pulls:4 Lameness.

L 05:12 Marbeth Kollath

L 05:13 Clarke Martin

F 05:25 Karen Brayton

L 05:25 Scott Carroll

F 05:33 Bonni Hannah

L 06:13 Tom Hagis

F 06:13 Tina Phillips Murphy
L 06:18 Rachel Land

H 06:33 Pauline Fleming

10 J 06:51 Mattie Jean Compton

11
12
12
14

14

16
16
18

M 06:51 Jane Rodrigue

F 07:19 Christel Bayol-Wyatt
F 07:19 Melina Efthimiadis
F 07:20 Megan Grant

L 0720 Margaret Clare
Summers

F 07:27 Dawn Osborne
F 07:27 Nicki Meuten
F 07:59 Vickie Stine

18 Y 07:59 Felicity Adams

Shahkir Al Shagab
Syrocco Tanka
Magics Dinara Fire
Calypsos Penny
FinderZkeepers
American Ammo
Son Rais

Kimya BC

CC Boy Echo
Uptown Fancy Pants
Al Shama Shaazon
Khepera El Ausir
Axcellent

Carolina Crownn

Rose A Flamme

FYF Dutch
FYF Last Call
Fine Tune
Trampoline

150/150
125/125
150/110
110/100
125/90
100/80
110/70
90/65
150/60
90/
150/55
95/50
95/50
80/50

80/50

67.5/50
67.5/50
60/50

150/50

20 L 08:00 Frank Moody

21 H 08:12 Claude Brewer
22 F 08:42 Chelsea Ross
23 H 08:42 Tracy Hofstrand
24 M 08:43 Erin Nicole Leal
24 H 08:43 Lara Worden

24 H 08:43 Timothy Worden

27 L 09:07 Kim Minarich

28 L 09:07 Jaime Kyburz

29 L 09:07 Cierra Tabony

30 F 09:26 Heather Aloor

31 L 09:33 Leslie Anderson
32 L 09:41 Michelle Hancock
32 H 09:41 Margie A. Johnson
34 H 09:41 John D. Hancock

35 09:51 Monica Rawson
Scruggs

35J 09:51 Gann Michaels

Smokey Valley Silver

Fadtastic Kiss

Yathy

FGF Escape With Me
TCL Zells Tango
Danis Final Magic
Yoshi Thinks Im Fine
DCM Charlie Red

Maybe She\'s Born With

It

Lucerno

Crown Thess
Napoleon HCV

VA Riante

Pass the Max

Jake

Kings Hasna Magnolia

Novella Rose

Rose Trilogy+

70/50
125/50
55/50
110/50
125/50
95/50
95/50

65/50

60/50
55/50
50/50
50/50
50/50
80/50
70/50

50/50
/


https://feralphotography.net/album/Hallelujah/
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