



50's Second Loop & Finish

D's & Intro's

...

Second L

03/30/2024 Hallelujah Ride IDR/25/50 162 Hunt Trace, Camden Hunt Country, Camden, SC RM: Lucie Hancock, 803-428-3924, (ridinggranny@gmail.com) Control Judges: Amy Spies, Vicky Bochynek, Duane Barnett Photographer: <u>Hanna Bartnick at Feralphotography.net</u>

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS!

Congratulations to all who completed, especially our SEDRA Members

25 Limited Distance Miles, 32 starting, 26 finishing. Pulls:1 L, 4 Rider Option, 1 Over Time

1	02:54 Tiffany Smith	Pheonix	14	03:48 Taryn Daley	A Traditional Mover
2	02:56 Michael Benedict	Evanessence BC	15	03:48 Angie Lindberg	DC Ginger Zee
3	02:59 Angela Merritt	Moon	16	03:51 Summer Rae Irons	MBA Miss Desert Fox
4	03:04 Tracy Benedict	Dixie Express	17	03:51 Terra Eaterling	Dancer
5	03:05 Michael Carraway	Comet CS	18	03:59 Mary Oliphant	Syda
6	03:07 Michelle Brinton	RB Djusta Blastt	19	04:01 Elicia Kamberg	KB Sharif Fahim
7	03:15 Jerry R. Brown	Jerrybee	20	04:02 Melissa Abbott	EOT Saga Batal
8	03:19 Ashley Manning	Wesley	21	04:04 Patti Goodson	Derby
9	03:22 Candi W. Burgess	Scout	22	04:39 Patricia Clark	Miss Independence
10	03:22 Dean Jackson	Indy Bars Velvet	23	04:40 Kristina Jay	Asher
11	03:32 Joe Stump	Lapcos Lets Dance	24	04:54 Arden Tabony	PW September Hero+/
12	03:41 Hannah Turner	Sandy	25	04:54 Patsy Gowen	Atlaas
13	03:47 Kim Little	Picaro de Presto	26	05:00 Nancy Bohman	Smokey Valley Silver

50 Endurance Miles, 40 starting, 36 finishing. Pulls:4 Lameness

50 Endurance miles, 40 starting, 36 finishing. Pulls:4 Lameness.												
	1	L 05:12	Marbeth Kollath	Shahkir Al Shaqab	150/150	20 L	08:00	Frank Moody	Fadtastic Kiss	70/50		
	2	L 05:13	Clarke Martin	Syrocco Tanka	125/125	21 H	08:12	Claude Brewer	Yathy	125/50		
	3	F 05:25	Karen Brayton	Magics Dinara Fire	150/110	22 F	08:42	Chelsea Ross	FGF Escape With Me	55/50		
	4	L 05:25	Scott Carroll	Calypsos Penny	110/100	23 H	08:42	Tracy Hofstrand	TCL Zells Tango	110/50		
	5	F 05:33	Bonni Hannah	FinderZkeepers	125/90	24 M	08:43	Erin Nicole Leal	Danis Final Magic	125/50		
	6	L 06:13	Tom Hagis	American Ammo	100/80	24 H	08:43	Lara Worden	Yoshi Thinks Im Fine	95/50		
	7	F 06:13	Tina Phillips Murphy	Son Rais	110/70	24 H	08:43	Timothy Worden	DCM Charlie Red	95/50		
			Rachel Land <mark>Pauline Fleming</mark>	Kimya BC CC Boy Echo	90/65 150/60	27 L	09:07	Kim Minarich	Maybe She\'s Born With It	65/50		
			Mattie Jean Compton	Uptown Fancy Pants	90/	28 L	09:07	Jaime Kyburz	Lucerno	60/50		
	11	M 06:51	Jane Rodrigue	Al Shama Shaazon	150/55	29 L	09:07	Cierra Tabony	Crown Thess	55/50		
	12	F 07:19	Christel Bayol-Wyatt	Khepera El Ausir	95/50	30 F	09:26	Heather Aloor	Napoleon HCV	50/50		
	12	F 07:19	Melina Efthimiadis	Axcellent	95/50	31 L	09:33	Leslie Anderson	VA Riante	50/50		
	14	F 07:20	<mark>Megan Grant</mark>	Carolina Crownn	80/50			Michelle Hancock	Pass the Max	50/50		
	111	L 07:20	Margaret Clare	Rose A Flamme	90/E0	32 H	09:41	Margie A. Johnson	Jake	80/50		
	14 1		Summers	Ruse A Flamme	80/50	34 H	09:41	John D. Hancock	Kings Hasna Magnolia	70/50		
	16	F 07:27	Dawn Osborne	FYF Dutch	67.5/50	35 L		Monica Rawson	Novella Rose	50/50		
	16	F 07:27	Nicki Meuten	FYF Last Call	67.5/50			Scruggs		,		
	18	F 07:59	Vickie Stine	Fine Tune	60/50	35 J	09:51	Gann Michaels	Rose Trilogy+	/		
	18 `	Y 07:59	Felicity Adams	Trampoline	150/50							